



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1724/2023

DHARAMBIR & ORS.

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

VISHAL SHARMA @ V.K. VASHISHT

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

%

12.02.2025

No time left.

List on 20.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2025/sky